
PU62.1 Bass Mountain Metric 
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 3.3 Dairyland Rd
3.3 R 1.5 Orange Gr Rd
4.9 L 5.1 AM/BQ Rd
9.9 L 1.1 Mebane Oaks Rd
11.1 S 4.1 Saxapahaw /SaxBeth Rd
15.2 R 0.1 Petty Rd
15.3 S 1.7 Moores Ch Cemtry Rd
17 L 0.8 Lindley Mill Rd
17.8 R 2.2 Lambe Rd
20 R 0.1 Bethel S Fork Rd
20.2 L 1.3 Snow Camp Rd
21.5 L 0.8 Holman Mill Rd
22.3 R 2.5 E Grboro CH Rd
24.8 R 0.5 to stay on E Gboro CH

Rd
25.2 R 7.6 Bass Mountain Rd
32.9 R >.1 Mt Hermon Rock Cr Rd
32.9 L >.1 Turn left toward Woods

Chapel Rd
33 R 0.1 Rest- Shell MM
33.1 L 0.9 Woods Chapel Rd (over

the grass)
34 R 0.6 Southern HS Rd
34.6 S 2.6 Boywood Rd
37.2 R 0.7 Sweps-Sax Rd
37.9 L 0.8 Rest (if fluids needed)

Citgo MM
38.7 L 1 Alfred Rd
39.6 R >.1 E Main St
39.7 S 1.3 NC-119 N
40.9 R 4.9 S Jim Minor Rd
45.8 L 1.4 Mebane Oaks Rd
47.3 R 0.7 Oak Grove Church Rd
48 L 2.2 Mt Willing Rd
50.2 R 2.5 Buckhorn Rd
52.7 L 2 Chestnut Ridge Ch Rd
54.7 R 1.7 Borland Rd
56.4 R 1.3 Orange Gr Rd
57.7 L 2.9 Arthur Minnis Rd
60.6 L 1.4 Dairyland Rd
62 L >.1 Rocky Ridge Rd

End of Ride
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